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Dr. Jennifer Shank Faculty 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Mary McCaskey Administrative 5183 mamccaskey@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Shanna Muncy Administrative 5104 smuncy@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Denise Colwell Administrative 5056 dcolwell@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Amy Brown   Administrative 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Robby Sanders Faculty 5013 rsanders@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Kelly Chambers Administrative 5157 kchambers@tntech.edu 2025
Mr. Mark Creter Faculty 5053 Mcreter@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Tina Girdley Support 5144 tgirdley@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Brandi Fletcher Administrative 5026 bmfletcher@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Alice Camuti Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Kristen Pearson Student kepearson42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Lindsey Taylor Student lptaylor43@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Jeb Maclennan Student jcmaclenna42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Emma Parson Student efparson42@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Karen Lykins 
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